Cantaleum

Wo gute Stimmung Schule macht.

Cantaleum Ziirich AG

Fee schedule

Basic fees
Registration fee (one-time payment) CHF 500
Deposit CHF 2000

CHF 1000 (second child of family)
CHF 500 (third child of family)

Kindergarten and primary school:
Tuition fees including day care (Mon.-Fri. 7:00 — 18:00),
including meals (lunch and two snacks)

When two or more siblings attend Cantaleum concurrently, a
reduction of 10% is given on one sibling’s tuition.

CHF 27240 / year

Secondary school:

a) Tuition fees including day care (Mon.-Fri. 7:00 — 18:00),

including meals (lunch and two snacks) CHF 297400 / year
b) Tuition fees including meals, excluding day care CHF 25’440 / year
When two or more siblings attend Cantaleum concurrently, a

reduction of 10% is given on one sibling’s tuition.

Membership in the Zurich Boys’ Choir or the Zurich Girls’ CHF 400/year

Choir (mandatory for all students)

(payable directly to the
choir, invoice will be sent)

Additional fees

Individual voice training at discretion of choral instructor

Included in choir
membership fee

Individual instrument instruction

Optional, not covered by
tuition; costs vary
depending on the music
teacher

Individual practice (instrument and/or singing)

Possible within the
school and encouraged,;
supervision included in
school fees

Extra tutoring (e.g. German, English, mathematics)

CHF 80/ hour

Holiday activities

Singing camp offered through the boys’ and girls’ choirs
(organised by the choirs, therefore dates and fees also
announced by the choir)

CHF 200 — CHF 400
(Depending on duration)

Cantaleum Ziirich

Mar-20



Cantaleum

Wo gute Stimmung Schule macht.

Holiday day care

Please see terms of contract for details

CHF 500/ week or
CHF 120/ day

School bus service

Bahnhof Stadelhofen <--> Cantaleum Zurich

CHF 750/ semester

Volketswil <--> Cantaleum Zurich

CHF 1250/ semester

Additional school bus routes may be established upon sufficient numbers of requests for a route. If you are
interested in a route not currently served by the school bus, please contact the school directors.
If regular one-way transportation is required, either going to or from school, the cost incurred will be two-

thirds of the above-shown school bus fees.

This fee schedule is a supplement to the school contract. By signing this, | confirm that | have understood the

fees schedule.

Signature:
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